
RANKING ACADEMIA INFANTIL
CURSO 2023/2024

PRIMERA CATEGORÍA
Ranking
Actual

Ranking
Anterior JUGADOR

28/10 18/11 23/12 27/01 17/02 23/03 06/04 04/05 25/05
Puntuación

sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb

1 1 Eduardo Moreno Fortes 35 31 37 37 35 34 40

2 2 Marta Herrera Pereira 42 26 35 30 41 32 34

3 4 Álvaro Atencia Quintero 29 29 28 27 34 34 40 43

4 3 Lourdes Mayorga Nieto 35 31 36 29 33 32 38

5 6 Carlos Fernández de Higes 33 41 26 23 33 25 21 34

6 5 Angel Gabriel Villanueva Medina 37 40 22 24 43 23

7 10 Jaime Castilla Jiménez 17 27 32 26 35 19 43

8 7 Rodrigo Del Pino Del Valle 37 35 38 40 30

9 8 Marcos Pérez Romero 26 29 13 24 33 34 31

10 13 Erik Body 29 34 23 26 28 33

11 14 Oscar Ocaña Martinez 34 25 32 32 37

12 9 Irene Orejuela Solero 31 27 45 33 22

13 11 Paula Sánchez Gómez 33 19 29 47 26

14 12 Jaime Navarro Sanjaume 24 25 29 24 21 27

15 15 Marina Orejuela Solero 34 30 31 25

16 16 Adrián Ceres Vallejo 22 30 29 28

17 17 Gonzalo Bernal Suarez 26 28 27

18 18 Marcos Bendodo 36 29

19 19 Otto Steenblock 30 -10 33

20 20 Jacobo Bendodo Naranjo 24 22

21 - Elias Lara Parra 27

22 21 Alejandra Linnea Fransson 21

23 21 Alejandro Ugia Buhigas 21

23 23 Berta Denis Gonzalez de Vega 16

25 24 Lucia Villavieja 13

26 25 Pilar Villavieja 9
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RANKING ACADEMIA INFANTIL
CURSO 2023/2024

SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA
Ranking
Actual

Ranking
Anterior JUGADOR

28/10 18/11 23/12 27/01 17/02 23/03 06/04 04/05 25/05
Puntuación

sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb

1 1 Oliver Welch Moreno 23 23 15 21 13 20 10 13

2 4 Juan Mayorga Nieto 17 16 16 13 22 22

3 2 Martina Merino Martin 16 16 14 17 15 13 13 17

4 3 Alan Anderson Tolosa 10 21 18 13 17 6 6

5 7 Ruben Rodriguez Gomez 15 11 9 8 10 13 9 14

6 9 Eliot Anderson Tolosa 9 14 11 9 16 7 12

7 5 Alejandro Del Paso Cantos 13 16 21 13 7

8 6 Carlos Jiménez Pachón 9 9 12 10 14 15

9 7 Carolina Borrey Wust 6 6 7 5 19 15 14 7

10 11 Izan Ortiz Suarez 10 14 19 9 15

11 10 Sofía Moreno Sánchez 12 19 11 18

12 14 Ana Herrera Pereira 10 13 7 6 5 6 13

13 12 Victor Sanabria de Borja 8 15 10 18

13 12 Daniele Planell 5 12 18 9 7

15 17 Nicolas Altamirano Pereira 10 6 4 2 11 15

16 15 Álvaro Sánchez Gómez 8 3 9 4 15

17 16 Enzo Tirado Álvarez 12 9 14

18 18 Pablo Serrano Gamez 8 4 7

19 19 Rodrigo De Linares Fermín 16

20 20 Dawen Shao 8

21 21 Hugo Dapena Pérez 3

22 22 Gabriel Samuelsson 1
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RANKING ACADEMIA INFANTIL
CURSO 2023/2024

TERCERA CATEGORÍA
Ranking
Actual

Ranking
Anterior JUGADOR

28/10 18/11 23/12 27/01 17/02 23/03 06/04 04/05 25/05
Puntuación

sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb

1 1 Juan José Rodríguez López 16 18 15 17 18 14 18

2 2 Alejandro Labrot-Moreno 12 12 9 9 9 17 15 11

3 3 Logan Heredia Martin-Price 12 11 13 13 10 9

4 5 Mark Ortiz Suarez 13 5 10 11 15

5 4 Hugo Zambrano González 7 13 4 5 15 9

6 6 Daniela Merino Martin 10 4 6 7 7 4

7 7 Javier Sanabria de Borja 5 13 15

8 8 Sofia Gil Bejarano 11 11 10

9 11 Javier Perez-Bryan del Castillo 10 3 5 11

10 9 Daniela Mena Gutierrez 6 8 7 2

11 10 Olaia Navarro Sanjaume 9 11

12 - María Ballesteros Marchena 12

13 - Manuel Ballesteros Marchena 11

14 12 Ariadna Navarro Ruiz 6

15 13 Darío Porlán Buenrostro 5

16 - Alba Ruiz Macías 3

17 14 Jose Tejada Cuellar 1
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RANKING ACADEMIA INFANTIL
CURSO 2023/2024

CUARTA CATEGORÍA
Ranking
Actual

Ranking
Anterior JUGADOR

28/10 18/11 23/12 27/01 17/02 23/03 06/04 04/05 25/05
Puntuación

sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb sáb

1 1 Javier del Cid Gómez 5 10 8 5 6 7 6

2 2 Leo Rodríguez López 2 5 8 8 3 5 9

3 4 Daniel Jiménez Pachón 3 7 4 7 5 2 9

4 3 Liam Heredia Martin-Price 5 11 5 0 5 4

4 5 Lucas Altamirano Pereira 5 6 8 7 4

6 6 Mario Morillo González 0 7 4 5 4 2

7 6 Izan Tirado Álvarez 3 7 10

7 6 Mencía Mayorga Nieto 4 0 5 4 0 7

9 9 Juan De Dios García Fiestas 3 3 3

9 10 Julia Bueno Bellido 8 1

11 11 Enrique Sacramento Leal 2 4

11 14 Oliver Kieron Rea 2 4

13 12 Lucas Smith 3

13 13 Luis Jiménez Egea 3 0

15 15 Inés Bravo Delgado 1
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